
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Nuno Serrano 378

Alexandre Berardo 377

Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 375

José Carlos Figueiredo 376

Carlos Silva 1476

Sancho Ramalho 2909

Filipe Maia 3128

Tiago Caio 2399

Emilien Le Borgne 39456

STRICHER ALEXANDRE 132464

Pedro Filipe Morais 4228

Silvia Pereira Coutinho 4391

Sérgio Magno 3595

Ana Joaquim 3594

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4217

João Paulo Martinho 3435

Rodolfo Serrano 2755

Andreia Serrano 2637

João Botequilha 1906

Magda Ferreira 1905

Nuno Marques 2857

Pedro Vaz Neto AP

Ana Faria 2814

Rita Nepomuceno 3230

Pedro Faria 2695

Carla Faria 2694

Paula Joaquim 2760

Sofia Escarigo 2762

João Gonçalves 2676

Pedro Condessa 3488

Patrícia Carreiro 4222

Paulo Rego 4223

Nuno Gonçalves Geada 3519

Sofia Duarte Geada 3470

Rui Madeira 977

Paula Madeira 2377

Georgino Pedroso 6576

Sérgio Cerveira 2768

João Lourenço 1890

Rodolfo Junqueira AP

Bruno Oliveira 1866

Ana Laura Dias AP

21  João Lourenço 1890 FIAT  600E LA PRIMA 

10 João Botequilha 1906 VOLVO EX30

19  Rui Madeira 977 FORD  EXPLORER

18 Nuno Gonçalves Geada 3519 MINI COOPER SE

20  Georgino Pedroso 6576 PEUGEOT 208 Prolama Competicao 2635

22  Bruno Oliveira 1866 FORD MUSTANG

17 Patrícia Carreiro 4222 FORD EXPLORER Prolama Competicao 2635

5 Emilien Le Borgne 39456 DACIA SPRING

8 Ivo Miguel Tavares 4217 PEUGEOT E-208

3 Carlos Silva 1476 BMW I3 Prolama Competicao 2635

378 KIA EV6 GT Line Kia - Acp Electric – Bp 379

11 Nuno Marques 2857 TOYOTA BZ4X

12 Ana Faria 2814 HYUNDAI KAUAI Uve Eco Rally Team| ChargeGuru 3753

4 Filipe Maia 3128 POLESTAR POLESTAR 2 LRSM

37529

16 João Gonçalves 2676 BMW I3S Uve Eco Rally Team| ChargeGuru 3753

Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 3752

14 Pedro Faria 2695 TESLA  MODEL 3 Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 3752

Rodolfo Serrano 2755

Uve Eco Rally Team| ChargeGuru 3753

7 Sérgio Magno 3595 PEUGEOT K 

TESLA MODEL 3 Long Range Dual Motor 

(2019/2020)
Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante

375 KIA EV6 GT Line

15 Paula Joaquim 2760 TESLA  MODEL S85D 

6 Pedro Filipe Morais 4228 HYUNDAI IONIQ 5

Lic Nº

Kia - Acp Electric – Bp 379

1 Nuno Serrano

2 Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino

Eco Rally De Lisboa

Campeonato Portugal Novas Energias PRIO

 1 a  2 de novembro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Equipa CPNE
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Pedro Diniz 9354

João Dinis 9355

Joao Parreira 9420

Nuno Morais 228

Filipe Cachopas 1540

Marta Souto 9442

Luis Represas 6761

João Nicolau Represas AP

Tiago Melancia AP

Nuno  Melancia AP

Rodrigo Melancia AP

Márcia Marques AP

Duarte Silva 2372

Beatriz Condenso AP

Victor Pratt 3710

Rui Bragança 7533

Mariana Santos AP

Rita da Rocha Lopes AP

Ricardo Coroado 4517

Gonçalo Aguiar AP

João Pedro Ramos AP

Rafael Cóias AP

Pedro Ferreira AP

Pedro Antunes AP

Bruno Coutinho AP

 Lurdes Coutinho AP

Gonçalo Inácio 1833

Francisca Silva 9409

Duarte Aguiar 8636

Tiago Lopes AP

Nuno Galvão Lopes AP

David Velez 1774

José Vieira da  Silva AP

Dilan Teixeira AP

Total Inscritos: 38

39 José Vieira da Silva AP VOLKSWAGEN ID BUZZ

A Comissão Organizadora, 30/10/2024

26 Luis Represas 6761 CITROEN C3 Aircross

36 Gonçalo Inácio 1833 TESLA 002

32 Ricardo Coroado 4517 PORSCHE TAYCAN 4S

31 Mariana Santos AP PORSCHE MACAN 4

30 Victor Pratt 3710 TESLA MODEL S 70 D

23  Pedro Diniz 9354 TOYOTA BZ4X BEV 71,4 kwh Premium

27

34 Pedro Ferreira AP PORSCHE  MACAN 4

Tiago Melancia AP CITROEN  C3 Aircross

28  Rodrigo Melancia AP CITROEN  C3 Aircross

33  João Pedro Ramos AP PORSCHE TAYCAN 4S

29  Duarte Silva 2372

25  Filipe Cachopas 1540 ALFA  ROMEO JUNIOR Elettrica SGS CAR RACING 3099

37  Duarte Aguiar 8636 KIA  EV6 GT

35  Bruno Coutinho AP RENAULT SCENIC

FIAT 500 E Prolama Competicao 2635

24  Joao Parreira 9420

38  Nuno Galvão Lopes AP PEUGEOT E3008

KGM Torres EVX SGS CAR RACING 3099

X


